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BARKATULLAH UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

s e W oy
No...o7-2.).../Exam. /2016

Bhopal, Date..»?:..(.‘l.“.i.7 -] é

REVISED TIME TABLE FOR MBA SEM. II & IV SEMESTER EXAM.

AUG- 2016
TIME : 2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.
DATE DAY SEM ' PAPER
03.08.16 | Wednesday | IV | Corpo. Evaluation & Strate Mgt. (Only for Ex)
04.08.16 | Thursday I | Organization Behaviour
05.08.16 | Friday IV | Busi. Legislation
06.08.16 | Saturday [ | Management Science
08.08.16 | Monday IV | Corporate Governance
09.08.16 | Tuesday I | Human Resource Management
10.08.16 | Wednesday | IV | Export Import Procd. & Docu./ Enter. Devp. &
Enterp. Mgt./Prin. Of Event Mgt./Retail Concept
Practices/Rural Industrialization/Sys. Analysis &
Design
11.08.16 | Thursday [T | Financial Mgt
13.08.16 | Saturday [V | International Eco. Orga./Small Busi. Envt. Mgt./
Rural Marketing/ Resource Planning &
Marketing/ DBMS /Marketing Concepts in Retail
Mgt.
16.08.16 | Tuesday IV | Global HRM/Fin. & Mktg. of Small Busi./Co-
operative Mgt./Control & Evaluation/ Retail
Stragies & Operations/Mgt. of Infor. Tech.
20.08.16 | Saturday [I | Marketing Mgt
22.08.16 | Monday [T | Production Operation Mgt
24.08.16 | Wednesday | II | Research Methodology
26.08.16 | Friday [ | Project Management
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REGISTRAR
BARKATULLAH UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL
IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. This time-table can be changed at any time without prior notice.
2 No guarantee is given regarding the order of questions papers.
3: Candidates should note very carefully the dates & timings for the
Examination/ Papers.
4. Change of center will not be permitted.
<) No re-examination will he held if the students/examinees boycott any

paper/Examination as per decision of the co-ordination committee.
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Dy. Registrar (Exam)
Barkatullah University, Bhopal




